
ICSU Eagles  
Basketball/Cheerleading Schedule 2017-18 

Girls Coaches: Christine Kim and Dekota Lancaster 
Boys Coaches: Rich Lowell and Brian Olling 

Cheering Coach: Erin Lowell 
 

Saturday Nov. 11 - NICS Korea Invitational @YISS 
9:00 - Boys vs YISS 
10:00 - Girls vs YISS 
11:00 - Boys vs ICSP 
12:30 - Girls vs ICSP 

 

Monday Nov. 20 -  Away @KKFS (Kent) 
Depart ICS at 1:45 (1:40 Dismissal)- Depart KKFS at 6:15 

Arrive at ICS at 7:15 
Missing 6th and 7th periods  

 
Wednesday Nov. 29 -  Away @DCS (Dulwich) 

Depart ICS at 1:30 (1:25 Dismissal)- Depart DCS at 6:45 
Arrive at ICS at 8:00 

Missing 6th and 7th periods (Leave 5th 15 min. early) 
 

Wednesday Dec. 6 -  Away @KKFS (Kent) 
Depart ICS at 1:45 (1:40 Dismissal)- Depart KKFS at 6:15 

Arrive at ICS at 7:15 
Missing 6th and 7th periods (Leave 5th 5 min. early) 



 
Friday Dec. 8 -  Away @CDS (Dalton)  

Depart ICS at 1:45 (1:40 Dismissal)- Depart CDS at 6:30 
Arrive at ICS at 8:00 

Missing 6th and 7th periods  
 

 
Wednesday Jan. 17 -  Away @CDS (Dalton)  

Depart ICS at 1:45 (1:40 Dismissal)- Depart CDS at 6:30 
Arrive at ICS at 8:00 

Missing 6th and 7th periods (Leave 5th 5 min. early) 
 

Wednesday Jan. 24 -  Away @DCS (Dulwich) 
Depart ICS at 1:30 (1:25 Dismissal)- Depart DCS at 6:45 

Arrive at ICS at 8:00 

Missing 6th and 7th periods (Leave 5th 15 min. early) 
 

Saturday Jan. 27 -  Away @ ICSP (Pyeongtaek) 
Depart ICS at 6:45 - Depart ICSP at 5:30 

Teams will both play 2 games 
 

Wednesday Jan. 31 -  Away @KKFS (Kent) 
Depart ICS at 1:45 (1:40 Dismissal)- Depart KKFS at 6:15 

Arrive at ICS at 7:15 
Missing 6th and 7th periods (Leave 5th 5 min. early) 

 
 
 
 



KAIAC Tournaments 
Boys - Friday Feb. 2 - ALL DAY - @ICSP 

Depart ICS at ?? 
Girls - Saturday Feb. 3 - ALL DAY - @CDS 

Depart ICS at ?? 
Cheering - Saturday Feb. 10 - ALL DAY - @SFS 


